"WORKING HARD FOR <u>ALL</u> OF SIERRA MADRE"

I will continue to work hard for:

- A SAFE SIERRA MADRE that preserves and enhances local police, fire, and paramedic service
- A FINANCIALLY SUSTAINABLE SIERRA MADRE that delivers services through thoughtful planning, full use of volunteers, and community-based solutions
- A SIERRA MADRE THAT VALUES ALL ITS RESIDENTS with thriving library and community services
- A HEALTHY SIERRA MADRE with well-maintained parks and recreation activities
- A "GREEN" SIERRA MADRE that promotes environmentally friendly policies and businesses.
- A PROUD SIERRA MADRE that promotes and preserves its historic treasures



Re-elect John Buchanan to Sierra Madre City Council, April 8, 2008

Paid for by Friends of John Buchanan, 65 W. Grand View, Sierra Madre, CA

Presorted Standard U.S. Postage PAID Arcadia, CA Permit # 436